Media Contact: Rob Felber

Felber PR & Marketing

Phone: (330) 963-3664

Email: Rob@FelberPR.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

FELBER PR & MARKETING RECOGNIZED AS CERTIFIED HUBSPOT SILVER-TIER AGENCY PARTNER

Twinsburg, OH, November 15, 2017-- Today, HubSpot announced that Felber PR & Marketing has achieved the rank of Silver-Tier HubSpot Certified Agency Partner. HubSpot, the world's leading inbound marketing and sales platform, works in tandem with Agency Partners to grow their businesses through inbound software, services, and support.

The <u>HubSpot Partner Tier program</u> is designed to acknowledge those Agency Partners who have not only brought the inbound message to the most clients, but also those who executed inbound marketing services to the highest standards.

To quality for tiering, Felber PR & Marketing was evaluated on HubSpot training and certifications, including the Agency Partner Certification. The agency also had to meet metric requirements regarding software engagement, inbound marketing success, and retention for 5 client accounts.

"A year ago, we added inbound marketing to our traditional marketing services. Our team has done extensive training and attended workshops and conferences, such as Inbound 2017 in Boston. We are honored to be recognized by HubSpot as an agency that is knowledgeable and skilled in the inbound marketing space", says Rob Felber, president of Felber PR & Marketing

View the List of HubSpot Partners Tiered in November 2017 Here

About Felber PR & Marketing

Felber PR & Marketing is a leading PR & marketing agency in Twinsburg, OH, USA which specializes in marketing, public relations, and lead generation for business-to-business manufacturing companies. With over two decades of experience, Felber PR & Marketing, "Gets Manufacturing". The agency offers a variety of services including public relations, inbound marketing, trade show strategy and more. Felber PR & Marketing has served hundreds of businesses in numerous industries. Please visit http://www.felberpr.com for more information. Follow Felber PR & Marketing on Facebook, LinkedIn and Twitter.

About HubSpot

HubSpot is the world's leading inbound marketing and sales platform. Since 2006, HubSpot has been on a mission to make the world more inbound. Today, over 34,000 customers in 90 countries use HubSpot's

software, services, and support to transform the way they attract, engage, and delight customers. HubSpot's inbound marketing software, ranked #1 in customer satisfaction by VentureBeat and G2Crowd, includes social media publishing and monitoring, blogging, SEO, website content management, email marketing, marketing automation, and reporting and analytics, all in one integrated platform. Signals, HubSpot's award-winning sales application, enables sales and service teams to have more effective conversations with leads, prospects, and customers. HubSpot is headquartered in Cambridge, MA and has been recognized by Inc., Forbes, and Deloitte as one of the world's fastest-growing companies.